
SINGER SEWING COMPANY
"AG" Series Register Numbers

Factory Name:  Elizabethport
Elizabeth, New Jersey

Machine
Register Numbers Class Quantity Date Year

Letter From To (Model No.) Allotted Allotted Allotted Notes

AG- 000001 018250 221 18250 July 1 1941
AG- 018251 023250 99 5000 July 9 1941
AG- 023251 023550 176 300 July 9 1941
AG- 023551 058550 15 35000 July 15 1941
AG- 058551 061550 31 3000 July 15 1941
AG- 061551 071550 24 10000 July 15 1941
AG- 071551 096550 66 25000 July 23 1941
AG- 096551 097050 69 500 July 23 1941
AG- 097051 097350 81 300 July 23 1941
AG- 097351 102350 128 5000 July 23 1941
AG- 102351 102450 152 100 July 26 1941
AG- 102451 102500 97 50 August 13 1941
AG- 102501 103000 175 500 August 13 1941
AG- 103001 103100 43 100 September 9 1941
AG- 103101 113100 99 10000 September 9 1941
AG- 113101 123100 245 10000 September 9 1941
AG- 123101 123600 17 500 September 10 1941
AG- 123601 133600 128 10000 September 17 1941
AG- 133601 133900 146 300 September 16 1941
AG- 133901 134400 147 500 September 16 1941
AG- 134401 134700 231 300 September 16 1941
AG- 134701 169700 15 35000 September 30 1941
AG- 169701 204700 66 35000 September 30 1941
AG- 204701 205000 32 300 October 15 1941
AG- 205001 206000 96 1000 October 15 1941
AG- 206001 216000 241 10000 October 15 1941
AG- 216001 219000 95 3000 October 23 1941
AG- 219001 219300 114 300 October 23 1941
AG- 219301 229300 201 10000 October 23 1941
AG- 229301 232300 31 3000 November 5 1941
AG- 232301 232600 81 300 November 5 1941
AG- 232601 242600 99 10000 November 11 1941
AG- 242601 252600 128 10000 November 11 1941
AG- 252601 252900 16 300 November 25 1941
AG- 252901 253200 44 300 December 2 1941
AG- 253201 253275 97 75 December 2 1941
AG- 253276 253775 17 500 December 3 1941
AG- 253776 288775 66 35000 December 16 1941
AG- 288776 289275 69 500 December 16 1941
AG- 289276 289575 81 300 December 16 1941
AG- 289576 290075 147 500 December 16 1941
AG- 290076 293075 95 3000 December 24 1941
AG- 293076 328075 15 35000 December 30 1941
AG- 328076 328375 7 300 January 8 1942
AG- 328376 331375 31 3000 January 21 1942
AG- 331376 341375 99 10000 January 21 1942
AG- 341376 341675 92 300 January 27 1942
AG- 341676 341775 152 100 January 29 1942
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AG- 341776 351775 201 10000 February 3 1942
AG- 351776 352075 231 300 February 3 1942
AG- 352076 352575 17 500 February 11 1942
AG- 352576 362575 128 10000 February 11 1942
AG- 362576 362875 16 300 February 25 1942
AG- 362876 387875 15 25000 March 3 1942
AG- 387876 390875 95 3000 March 3 1942
AG- 390876 391175 178 300 March 3 1942
AG- 391176 391225 97 50 March 3 1942
AG- 391226 391525 42 300 March 9 1942
AG- 391526 392025 147 500 March 10 1942
AG- 392026 392125 152 100 March 10 1942
AG- 392126 392625 175 500 March 10 1942
AG- 392626 392925 18 300 March 18 1942
AG- 392926 393425 69 500 March 18 1942
AG- 393426 396425 31 3000 April 1 1942
AG- 396426 406425 99 10000 April 1 1942
AG- 406426 406725 157 300 April 8 1942
AG- 406726 407025 7 300 April 22 1942
AG- 407026 407125 97 100 April 22 1942
AG- 407126 407425 16 300 April 29 1942
AG- 407426 407725 176 300 April 29 1942
AG- 407726 408025 17 300 May 13 1942
AG- 408026 408325 68 300 May 13 1942
AG- 408326 408625 147 300 May 13 1942
AG- 408626 408925 81 300 May 13 1942
AG- 408926 409025 149 100 May 13 1942
AG- 409026 409325 18 300 May 20 1942
AG- 409326 412325 95 3000 May 20 1942
AG- 412326 412825 7 500 May 26 1942
AG- 412826 415825 31 3000 May 26 1942
AG- 415826 416125 231 300 May 26 1942
AG- 416126 416625 7 500 June 17 1942
AG- 416626 416925 17 300 June 17 1942
AG- 416926 417225 147 300 June 23 1942
AG- 417226 417525 114 300 June 30 1942
AG- 417526 417725 97 200 July 9 1942
AG- 417726 418225 7 500 July 15 1942
AG- 418226 418525 175 300 July 16 1942
AG- 418526 418825 114 300 August 5 1942
AG- 418826 421825 31 3000 August 12 1942
AG- 421826 422125 68 300 August 12 1942
AG- 422126 422225 176 100 August 12 1942
AG- 422226 422725 7 500 September 9 1942
AG- 422726 423025 17 300 September 9 1942
AG- 423026 426025 31 3000 October 7 1942
AG- 426026 426125 105 100 October 14 1942
AG- 426126 426425 52 300 October 22 1942
AG- 426426 426725 68 300 October 22 1942
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AG- 426726 426925 97 200 October 22 1942
AG- 426926 427125 24 Mfg. 200 November 26 1942
AG- 427126 427135 5 10 December 9 1942
AG- 427136 427635 7 500 December 9 1942
AG- 427636 427935 16 300 December 19 1942
AG- 427936 428235 68 300 December 19 1942
AG- 428236 431235 31 3000 January 7 1943
AG- 431236 431435 44 200 January 12 1943
AG- 431436 431635 97 200 January 28 1943
AG- 431636 431685 11 50 January 28 1943
AG- 431686 431885 55 200 February 5 1943
AG- 431886 432185 69 300 March 3 1943
AG- 432186 432385 68 200 March 10 1943
AG- 432386 432885 7 500 March 15 1943
AG- 432886 433085 44 200 April 1 1943
AG- 433086 433285 97 200 May 13 1943
AG- 433286 440285 15 7000 May 21 1943
AG- 440286 440585 175 300 May 21 1943
AG- 440586 440885 17 300 June 15 1943
AG- 440886 443885 31 3000 June 15 1943
AG- 443886 444385 7 500 July 23 1943
AG- 444386 444685 175 300 September 17 1943
AG- 444686 444710 5 25 September 21 1943
AG- 444711 444910 97 200 September 21 1943
AG- 444911 445110 42 200 November 11 1943
AG- 445111 445120 8 10 December 6 1943
AG- 445121 445170 11 50 December 6 1943
AG- 445171 445370 68 200 December 6 1943
AG- 445371 445570 178 200 December 6 1943
AG- 445571 447570 241 2000 December 6 1943
AG- 447571 447870 16 300 December 15 1943
AG- 447871 448370 175 500 February 14 1944
AG- 448371 448620 97 250 February 14 1944
AG- 448621 458620 241 10000 February 24 1944
AG- 458621 458820 16 200 April 14 1944
AG- 458821 459120 69 300 April 26 1944
AG- 459121 459420 7 300 May 18 1944
AG- 459421 459620 176 200 June 20 1944
AG- 459621 459670 122 50 July 19 1944
AG- 459671 461670 95 2000 July 28 1944
AG- 461671 471670 241 10000 August 3 1944
AG- 471671 471970 42 300 September 16 1944
AG- 471971 472270 69 300 September 27 1944
AG- 472271 472570 7 300 October 4 1944
AG- 472571 472620 124 50 October 4 1944
AG- 472621 472920 24 300 October 13 1944
AG- 472921 473220 17 300 October 21 1944
AG- 473221 474220 31 1000 October 21 1944
AG- 474221 474720 175 500 October 21 1944
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AG- 474721 475020 231 300 October 21 1944
AG- 475021 475220 242 200 December 5 1944
AG- 475221 475420 105 200 December 14 1944
AG- 475421 475720 114 300 December 14 1944
AG- 475721 476020 81 300 January 12 1945
AG- 476021 486020 241 10000 January 18 1945
AG- 486021 486320 69 300 January 31 1945
AG- 486321 486620 176 300 February 7 1945
AG- 486621 486720 43 100 February 15 1945
AG- 486721 487020 42 300 February 20 1945
AG- 487021 487120 159 100 February 20 1945
AG- 487121 487420 68 300 March 2 1945
AG- 487421 487445 218 Exp. 25 March 14 1945
AG- 487446 487745 7 300 March 22 1945
AG- 487746 487945 44 200 March 26 1945
AG- 487946 487970 215 Exp. 25 April 3 1945
AG- 487971 488470 69 500 April 26 1945
AG- 488471 488970 16 500 May 4 1945
AG- 488971 489970 31 1000 May 9 1945
AG- 489971 490470 175 500 May 11 1945
AG- 490471 490770 231 300 May 12 1945
AG- 490771 491070 81 300 June 8 1945
AG- 491071 491095 215 Exp. 25 June 12 1945
AG- 491096 491100 217 Exp. 5 June 21 1945
AG- 491101 491400 44 300 July 6 1945
AG- 491401 491700 7 300 July 18 1945
AG- 491701 492000 17 300 July 18 1945
AG- 492001 502000 241 10000 July 18 1945
AG- 502001 512000 15 10000 August 29 1945
AG- 512001 522000 66 10000 August 29 1945
AG- 522001 522300 147 300 September 4 1945
AG- 522301 525300 31 3000 September 12 1945
AG- 525301 525800 175 500 September 12 1945
AG- 525801 526100 231 300 September 12 1945
AG- 526101 546100 221 20000 September 19 1945
AG- 546101 546150 11 50 September 20 1945
AG- 546151 546650 69 500 September 20 1945
AG- 546651 547150 16 500 October 30 1945
AG- 547151 550150 95 3000 October 30 1945
AG- 550151 560150 15 10000 November 9 1945
AG- 560151 560450 157 300 November 9 1945
AG- 560451 560750 24 300 November 28 1945
AG- 560751 565750 245 5000 November 28 1945
AG- 565751 575750 66 10000 January 7 1946
AG- 575751 576050 147 300 January 7 1946
AG- 576051 576550 68 500 January 22 1946
AG- 576551 576555 217A Exp. 5 January 23 1946
AG- 576556 591555 15 15000 January 31 1946
AG- 591556 592055 242 500 January 31 1946
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AG- 592056 592255 146 200 February 8 1946
AG- 592256 592855 248 600 February 8 1946
AG- 592856 602855 241 10000 February 15 1946
AG- 602856 622855 221-1 20000 February 18 1946
AG- 622856 622860 200 Exp. 5 March 1 1946
AG- 622861 623360 175 500 March 6 1946
AG- 623361 638360 66 15000 March 12 1946
AG- 638361 638660 17 300 March 29 1946
AG- 638661 638960 69 300 March 29 1946
AG- 638961 639260 114 300 March 29 1946
AG- 639261 659260 15 20000 April 8 1946
AG- 659261 674260 66 15000 April 8 1946
AG- 674261 674560 78 300 April 8 1946
AG- 674561 674860 231 300 April 18 1946
AG- 674861 684860 201 10000 April 18 1946
AG- 684861 685360 24 500 April 24 1946
AG- 685361 685860 44 500 May 1 1946
AG- 685861 686360 78 500 May 1 1946
AG- 686361 686385 249 25 May 9 1946
AG- 686386 689385 95 3000 May 9 1946
AG- 689386 689390 214 Exp. 5 May 28 1946
AG- 689391 709390 221-1 20000 June 4 1946
AG- 709391 734390 15 25000 June 6 1946
AG- 734391 734440 107 50 June 6 1946
AG- 734441 734445 251 Exp. 5 June 25 1946
AG- 734446 737445 31 3000 June 28 1946
AG- 737446 747445 201 10000 June 28 1946
AG- 747446 762445 241 15000 June 28 1946
AG- 762446 762945 242 500 June 28 1946
AG- 762946 762970 204 Exp. 25 July 1 1946
AG- 762971 763270 52 300 July 8 1946
AG- 763271 763570 231 300 July 15 1946
AG- 763571 764070 18 500 July 15 1946
AG- 764071 764370 81 300 July 19 1946
AG- 764371 767370 95 3000 July 19 1946
AG- 767371 767870 147 500 July 19 1946
AG- 767871 768370 175 500 July 19 1946
AG- 768371 803370 15 35000 July 31 1946
AG- 803371 803670 69 300 July 31 1946
AG- 803671 803970 114 300 July 31 1946
AG- 803971 804270 176 300 July 31 1946
AG- 804271 804570 246 300 July 31 1946
AG- 804571 804770 171 200 August 23 1946
AG- 804771 824770 221 20000 September 16 1946
AG- 824771 824795 249-1 25 September 20 1946
AG- 824796 829795 128 5000 October 15 1946
AG- 829796 829845 11 50 October 25 1946
AG- 829846 832845 31 3000 October 25 1946
AG- 832846 847845 66 15000 October 25 1946
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AG- 847846 848345 68 500 October 25 1946
AG- 848346 858345 221-1 10000 October 25 1946
AG- 858346 858845 242 500 October 25 1946
AG- 858846 859145 17 300 November 21 1946
AG- 859146 859445 69 300 November 21 1946
AG- 859446 869445 128 10000 November 21 1946
AG- 869446 889445 221 20000 November 22 1946
AG- 889446 889945 16 500 December 6 1946
AG- 889946 890445 231 500 December 6 1946
AG- 890446 925445 15 35000 December 20 1946
AG- 925446 940445 201 15000 December 20 1946
AG- 940446 955445 241 15000 December 20 1946
AG- 955446 970445 66 15000 February 6 1947
AG- 970446 970945 248 500 February 6 1947
AG- 970946 990945 221 20000 February 19 1947
AG- 990946 991445 81 500 February 20 1947
AG- 991446 991745 152 300 February 20 1947
AG- 991746 992045 17 300 March 19 1947
AG- 992046 992345 69 300 March 19 1947
AG- 992346 992845 175 500 March 19 1947
AG- 992846 993345 242 500 March 19 1947
AG- 993346 993370 10 25 March 26 1947
AG- 993371 999999 15 6629 April 4 1947

Copyright © 2005 Singer Sewing Company.  All rights reserved. 6


